Our Address
Puravent, Adremit Limited, Unit 5a, Commercial Yard,
Settle, North Yorkshire, BD24 9RH
Get In Touch
Call: 0845 6880112
Email: info@adremit.co.uk
12
Thermoplus

Slim radiant heater for protection against cold draughts
Thermoplus ECVTN for wet rooms, with built-in thermostat (IP44)
2018-06-15
Type Heat output
[W]
Voltage
[V]
Amperage
[A]
Max. surface temp.
[°C]
LxHxD
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
ECVTN30021 300 230V~ 1,3 180 870x100x135  2,3
ECVTN55021 550 230V~ 2,4 180 1505x100x135 4,6
ECVTN70021 700 230V~ 3,0 180 1810x100x135 5,0
Type Heat output
[W]
Voltage
[V]
Amperage
[A]
Max. surface temp.
[°C]
LxHxD
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
ECV30021 300 230V~ 1,3 180 870x100x90  2,3
ECV55021 550 230V~ 2,4 180 1505x100x90 4,0
ECV55031 550 400V2~ 1,4 180 1505x100x90 4,0
ECV70021 700 230V~ 3,0 180 1810x100x90 4,7
ECV70031 700 400V2~ 1,8 180 1810x100x90 4,7
Type Heat output
[W]
Voltage
[V]